
Academy White Results 1500m Splash Back November 29th 2025
1500m

Abigail McEvoy
Alexander Canney
Anna Coleman
Celeste Kerry
Clark Evangelidis
Julien Chakra
Laina Luo
Lila Graham
Maude Genest
Maya Cleveland
Maya Hasson
Penelope Chakra

0:36:17.44
0:37:15.13
0:44:13.00
0:36:52.59
0:34:14.00
0:34:57.33
0:39:14.00
0:36:12.00
0:32:04.00
0:34:35.00
0:39:47.00
0:35:38.00


